Personal Data:

Date of Birth
Driver’s License
Languages
Marital status

Film and Television:

2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

Commercials:

2015
2007
2005
2003
2001

Theatre:
2001

2000
2000

Other Skills:

BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za

ALLEN KNIBBS

(Actor, Singer, Musician)

- 13 March 1978

- 08

- English/Afrikaans

- Married

Scoop Schoomie
Dating Fate

The Groomsmen
Lied van die Lapop
Newdhounds

Warka Beer
Endermints
Ice-Cream

Pampers Nappies
Zero Gravity Cologne

Delivery Man
College Guy
Room Service
Guy in Pub
Doctor

Policeman
Guy in Library
Waiter

Guy in queue
Guy in Studio

Still Cruising - Beach Boys (Musical)

Andre Huguenet
The Love Vine

Keyboards, Piano, Singing

FW De Klerk/Waitron

Waitron

Measurements:

Height - 180 cm Weight - 82kg
Eyes - Brown/ Hazel Hair - Brown
Waist -94 cm Chest - 101cm
Suit -40R Collar - 38cm
Shoe -9 UK

ETV
USA
USA
SABC2
SABC1

Poland
S.A
Germany
Germany
Internet

Broadway
Artscape
Artscape



